
Statement and Return Report

for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover - All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress

14th Congressional District

Vote for 1

Page 1 of 13



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Bronx County

 93,954 PUBLIC COUNTER

 18 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,541 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 131 FEDERAL

 4,024 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  105,668 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  105,668 

 65,562 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 25,302 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 2,588 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,682 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABU SHAKOOR (WRITE-IN)

 53 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHKEA KITCHERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL GAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA MARIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BYRNES ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUTUMN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BING CROSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON AJAY SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL LUNDGREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY CEBEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORI BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG R. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANYA JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIN NABIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO P TROCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIORELLA BINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO FRANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK QUILES (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPE A HILD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN POLIDURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKY LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MCQUEEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Bronx County

 8 JOSE VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH D MORELLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LES-LIE LOPEZ HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCIENNE CANET (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUISA BENEDETTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN POPOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 4 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH ETIENNE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAEEM FOLAWIYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIKA BERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DELICES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MAY JUNIOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 4 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANZIDA TALUKDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANIE BRUNELTHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE ALTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYFUL NIZAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA CONLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIHEEN HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SOUZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULSI GABBARD (WRITE-IN)

 130 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIVEK RAMSWAMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XARA A. PUTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTE CARNEL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  98,406 

Unrecorded  7,262 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Queens County

 87,347 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,448 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 614 FEDERAL

 2,840 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  99,249 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  99,249 

 52,915 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 28,855 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 2,333 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 9,555 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABRAM BIELIAUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 76 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM KLIHZIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMED GAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALASSANDRA OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNABEL E. SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAM ALTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIANCA BIBILANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MOHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISAN OWDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALLA WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS F CAMBI (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAROLINE MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARRIE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WHITFUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE DUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE YEARWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER CALDERHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HOPPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CIAT KRAWCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DELA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINA BORRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Queens County

 1 DARLA ANMAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS JOHN BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDON DELLOC (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDEN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDER REYNOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD V. HAGGERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZA SYLVESHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMAR FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC COOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESSENCE BELLAMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE OSTASHEWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREED ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRASIER WALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDDIE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOLDA MEIR (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM AREF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD FREIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 13 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 5 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER LEAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAKOVOS CHRISTOFOROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILHAN OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWEN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES V. MONGELUZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRED MARSHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON AUTAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER ZATOCICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY A. HELIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LANE CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH TOTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Queens County

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 14 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CROKY (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOE CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FETTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. RAYMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KASTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PERROTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE WON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM JONG-ON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO SPINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA BELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOV SANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA LIMRUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIOS KAFANTARIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARTIN DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LORDONE III (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MALLON (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKI MAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY STDEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKEIL ALEXANDER WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKOLAUS KONTINI COLADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICO EFCANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILY ROZIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA LUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMER NEWTRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCAIDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LOLLINS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Queens County

 1 PETER PLOSLROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SONSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJUINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAAT ALAREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO ACEBEDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIMBIM FUQUA (WRITE-IN)

 2 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHEL CORRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROHAN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MALLAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MANEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIENNA MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOIN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEOHARD TSOGOUNDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MASSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TILKA ISLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 190 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA ANDRADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR LENIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVI MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHYA JINWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIT LHAK RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  94,145 

Unrecorded  5,104 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 181,301 PUBLIC COUNTER

 18 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 15,989 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 745 FEDERAL

 6,864 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  204,917 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  204,917 

 118,477 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 54,157 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 4,921 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 14,237 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABRAM BIELIAUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABU SHAKOOR (WRITE-IN)

 129 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM KLIHZIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHKEA KITCHERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMED GAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALASSANDRA OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL GAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA MARIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNABEL E. SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BYRNES ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUTUMN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAM ALTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIANCA BIBILANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MOHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BING CROSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISAN OWDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON AJAY SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALLA WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL LUNDGREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS F CAMBI (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAROLINE MALONEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 1 CARRIE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY CEBEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WHITFUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE DUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE YEARWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER CALDERHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HOPPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CIAT KRAWCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DELA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORI BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG R. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINA BORRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANYA JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARLA ANMAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS JOHN BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDON DELLOC (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDEN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDER REYNOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD V. HAGGERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZA SYLVESHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMAR FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC COOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESSENCE BELLAMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE OSTASHEWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREED ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIN NABIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO P TROCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIORELLA BINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO FRANCO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK QUILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRASIER WALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDDIE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOLDA MEIR (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 1 GREGORY BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM AREF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD FREIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 16 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 5 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPE A HILD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER LEAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAKOVOS CHRISTOFOROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILHAN OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN POLIDURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWEN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKY LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES V. MONGELUZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRED MARSHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON AUTAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MCQUEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER ZATOCICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY A. HELIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LANE CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH TOTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 18 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CROKY (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOE CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FETTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. RAYMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KASTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 8 JOSE VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH D MORELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PERROTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE WON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 2 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM JONG-ON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO SPINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LES-LIE LOPEZ HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA BELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOV SANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCIENNE CANET (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUISA BENEDETTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA LIMRUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIOS KAFANTARIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARTIN DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN POPOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 10 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH ETIENNE (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LORDONE III (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MALLON (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKI MAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY STDEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAEEM FOLAWIYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIKA BERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKEIL ALEXANDER WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKOLAUS KONTINI COLADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICO EFCANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILY ROZIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA LUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMER NEWTRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DELICES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCAIDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LOLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MAY JUNIOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PLOSLROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SONSKI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 1 RAJUINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 2 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAAT ALAREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO ACEBEDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIMBIM FUQUA (WRITE-IN)

 6 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHEL CORRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROHAN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANZIDA TALUKDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MALLAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MANEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIENNA MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOIN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANIE BRUNELTHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE ALTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYFUL NIZAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA CONLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEOHARD TSOGOUNDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MASSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIHEEN HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TILKA ISLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SOUZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULSI GABBARD (WRITE-IN)

 320 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA ANDRADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIVEK RAMSWAMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR LENIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XARA A. PUTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVI MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHYA JINWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIT LHAK RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTE CARNEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:26:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 4 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  192,551 

Unrecorded  12,366 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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